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NHPUC No.11 GAS
LIBERTY UTILITIES

23 FIRM RATE SCHEDULES - KEENE CUSTOMERS

Residential Non Heating - R-1
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms

Residential Heating - R-3
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms

Residential Heating - R-4
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms

Commercial/Industrial - G-41

Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Therms in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-42

Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Therms in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-43
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-51

Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Therms in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-52

Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Therms in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-53
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-54

Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms over the first block per month at

DATED:  September 27, 2022

EFFECTIVE: October 1, 2022

Rates effective April 1, 2022 - April 30, 2022

Winter Period

Eighteenth Revised Page 88
Superseding Seventeenth Revised Page 88
Firm Rate Schedule

Rates Effective October 1, 2022 - October 31, 2022

Summer Period

$

$
$
$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$
$

Authorized by NHPUC Order No.

Delivery
Charge

15.39
0.3844

15.39
0.5632

8.47
0.3098

57.06

100 therms
0.4688
0.3149

171.19

1000 therms

0.4261
0.2839

734.69
0.2620

57.06

100 therms
0.2819
0.1833

171.19

1000 therms

0.2428
0.1617

756.10
0.1697

756.10
0.0648

$

$

$

$

$

$

Cost of
Gas Rate

Page 97

2.4835

2.4835

2.4835

2.4835
2.4835

2.4835
2.4835

2.4835

2.4835
2.4835

2.4835
2.4835

2.4835

2.4835

LDAC
Page 101
$ 0.1318
$ 0.1318
$ 0.1318
$ 0.0991
$ 0.0991
$ 0.0991
$ 0.0991
$ 0.0991
$ 0.0991
$ 0.0991
$ 0.0991
$ 0.0991
$ 0.0991
$ 0.0991

26,630 dated May 20, 2022, in Docket No. DG 22-015

@

Total
Rate

15.39
2.9997

15.39
3.1785

8.47
2.9251

57.06

3.0514

2.8975

171.19

3.0087

2.8665

734.69

2.8446

57.06

2.8645

2.7659

171.19

2.8254

2.7443

756.10
2.7523

756.10
2.6474

Delivery
Charge
$ 15.39
$ 05129
$ 15.39
$ 06519
$ 15.39
$ 06519
$ 63.30
20 therms
$ 05088
$ 0.3550
$ 189.84
400 therms
$ 04634
$ 0.3212
$ 811.98
$  0.1441
$ 63.38
100 therms
$ 03070
$ 0.2084
$ 189.57
1000 therms
$ 01978
$ 0.1219
$ 838.52
$  0.0968
$ 839.19
$  0.0409

Cost of
Gas Rate LDAC Total
Page 93 Page 101 Rate
$ 15.39
1.9203 $ 0.1318 § 2.5650
$ 15.39
1.9203 $ 0.1318 § 2.7040
$ 15.39
1.9203 $ 0.1318 § 2.7040
$ 63.30
1.9203 $  0.0991 § 2.5282
1.9203 § 0.0991 § 2.3744
$ 189.84
1.9203 $  0.0991 § 2.4828
1.9203 § 0.0991 § 2.3406
$ 811.98
1.9203 $  0.0991 § 2.1635
$ 63.38
1.9203 $  0.0991 § 2.3264
1.9203 § 0.0991 § 22278
$ 189.57
1.9203 $  0.0991 $ 22172
1.9203 § 0.0991 § 2.1413
$ 838.52
1.9203 $  0.0991 $ 2.1162
$ 839.19
1.9203 $  0.0991 $ 2.0603

ISSUED BY: /s/Neil Proudman
Neil Proudman

TITLE:  President
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72 Original
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76 Original

77 Second Revised
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84 Original
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38 MSGVGH{GGHQ&

Revised
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DATED: September 2745, 2022 ISSUED BY: /s/Neil Proudman
Neil Proudman

EFFECTIVE: OctoberSeptember 1, 2022 TITLE: President

Authorized by NHPUC Order No. 26,63076 dated MayAugust3+, 2022, in Docket No. DG 22-01528



NHPUC No.11 GAS
LIBERTY UTILITIES

23 FIRM RATE SCHEDULES - KEENE CUSTOMERS

Residential Non Heating - R-1
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms

Residential Heating - R-3
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms

Residential Heating - R-4
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms

Commercial/Industrial - G-41
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Therms in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-42
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Therms in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-43
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-51
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Therms in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-52
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
Size of the first block

Therms in the first block per month at

All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-53
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms over the first block per month at

Commercial/Industrial - G-54
Customer Charge per Month per Meter
All therms over the first block per month at

DATED: September 152022
DATED: September 27, 2022

EEEECTIVE:S ber 12022
> g

EFFECTIVE: October 1, 2022

Rates effective April 1, 2022 - April 30, 2022

Eighteenth-Seventeenth Revised Page 88
Superseding-Seventeenth Sixteenth-Revised Page 88

Firm Rate Schedule

Rates Effective October 1, 2022 - October 31, 2022

Rates Effective-Sep ber 12022 October 312022
Winter Period Period Summer Period
Cost of Cost of
Delivery Gas Rate LDAC Total Delivery Gas Rate  LDAC Total
Charge Page 97  Page 101 Rate Charge Page 93  Page 101 Rate
N 15.39 $ 15.39 $ 15.39 $ 15.39
$ 03844 § 24835 $ 0.1318 § 2.9997 $ 05129 $ 1.9203 $ 0.1318 § 2.5650
$20H4 § 0.1318
$ 15.39 $ 15.39 $ 15.39 $ 15.39
N 05632 $ 24835 $ 0.1318 § 3.1785 $ 0.6519 $ 1.9203 $ 0.1318 § 2.7040
S
N 8.47 $ 8.47 $ 15.39 $ 15.39
$ 03098 § 2.4835 $ 0.1318 § 2.9251 $ 0.6519 § 1.9203 $ 0.1318 § 2.7040
Sl
$ 57.06 $ 57.06 $ 63.30 $ 63.30
100 therms 20 therms
$ 0.4688 § 2.4835 $ 0.0991 §$ 3.0514 $ 0.5088 § 1.9203 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.5282
Sl
$ 03149 § 24835 $ 0.0991 § 2.8975 $ 03550 $ 1.9203 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.3744
Sl
$ 171.19 $ 171.19 $ 189.84 $ 189.84
1000 therms 400 therms
$ 04261 $ 24835 $ 0.0991 $ 3.0087 $ 0.4634 $ 1.9203 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.4828
Sl
$ 02839 § 24835 $ 0.0991 § 2.8665 $ 03212 $ 1.9203 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.3406
Sl
$ 734.69 $ 734.69 $ 811.98 $ 811.98
N 02620 $ 2.4835 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.8446 $ 0.1441 $ 19203 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.1635
S
N 57.06 $ 57.06 $ 63.38 $ 63.38
100 therms 100 therms
N 02819 $ 2.4835 $ 0.0991 § 2.8645 $ 03070 $ 1.9203 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.3264
S
N 0.1833 § 2.4835 $ 0.0991 § 2.7659 $ 0.2084 $ 1.9203 $ 0.0991 $ 22278
S
N 171.19 $ 171.19 $ 189.57 $ 189.57
1000 therms 1000 therms
N 02428 §$ 2.4835 $ 0.0991 $ 2.8254 $ 0.1978 $ 1.9203 $ 0.0991 §$ 22172
S
N 0.1617 $ 2.4835 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.7443 $ 0.1219 $ 19203 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.1413
S
N 756.10 $ 756.10 $ 838.52 $ 838.52
$ 0.1697 $ 2.4835 $ 0.0991 § 2.7523 $ 0.0968 $ 1.9203 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.1162
Sl
$ 756.10 $ 756.10 $ 839.19 $ 839.19
N 0.0648 $ 2.4835 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.6474 $ 0.0409 $ 1.9203 $ 0.0991 §$ 2.0603
S
ISSUED BY: /s/ Neil Proudman
Neil Proudman
TITLE:  President

Authorized by NHPUC Order No.

26,630 dated May 20, 2022, in Docket No. DG 22-015
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